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2024 Domestic Abuse Awareness Training Schedule 

Domestic Abuse Awareness 
 

• Domestic Abuse Awareness is delivered over one 3-hour session, both from Jubilee House, 
Southwell and across deaneries*. 

• There is no pre/post course work to complete for this course.  

• Booking is via the Diocese Learning Hub: Safeguarding Training - Diocese of Southwell & 
Nottingham Learning Hub (anglican.org) 

• You can register here for the Diocese Learning Hub.  

• Training valid for 3 years.  Renewal should be completed before the expiry date. 
 
*Where courses are delivered in deaneries, places are initially offered to the hosting parish and 
remaining places will be advertised via the Learning Hub. If you are interested in having this 
course delivered from your parish, please complete this form: 
https://forms.office.com/e/8GsvtEeDZx 
 

Course venue and dates: Places available: 

SPRING 2024 
Bookings open from 11 Oct 2023 

 

Jubilee House Wednesday 31st January, 12:30-
3:30pm 

24 

Jubilee House Saturday 9th March, 10-1pm 24 

Jubilee House Thursday 21st March, 6-9pm 24 

St Saviour’s, Retford Saturday 27th January, 10-1pm Remaining spaces will be 
advertised via the Learning 
Hub 

Riverside Benefice Monday 29th January, 6-9pm 

St Martha’s, Woven Date TBC 

St Nic’s, Nottingham Date TBC  

SUMMER 2024 
Booking open from 8 Jan 2024 

 

Jubilee House Saturday 11th May, 10-1pm 24 

Jubilee House Thursday 6th June, 1-4pm 24 

Jubilee House Wednesday 26th June, 6-9pm 24 

Deanery TBC  
 
Dates and venues to be confirmed 

Remaining spaces will be 
advertised via the Learning 
Hub 

Deanery TBC 

Deanery TBC 

AUTUMN 2024 
Bookings open from 8 April 2024 

 

Jubilee House Saturday 14th September, 10-1pm 24 

Jubilee House Thursday 17th October, 1-4pm 24 

Jubilee House Thursday 21st November, 6-9pm 24 

Deanery TBC  
Dates and venues to be confirmed 

Remaining spaces will be 
advertised via the Learning 
Hub 

Deanery TBC 

Deanery TBC 
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